
UITSLAG 20-04-2023 16:19:23

15 April pony

Datum: 15-04-2023

Aanvang: 13:30

Jury bij C: Honert, A.M. Van den

L1/6-8 en B/9-11, proef 24/21 (3 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard/Pony Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 975454RSSterre Slosser Remito's Eastwood L1 6-8 24 70,833

2 976955BBFay van den Broek Bambi B 9-11 21 66,833

3 967593KVLola Vleeshouwers Kamiro K B 9-11 21 62

B/9-11 en B/12-14 en L2/12-14, proef 20/28 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard/Pony Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 976955BBFay van den Broek Bambi B 9-11 20 68

2 972722CWEmmelie Witte Charlie Brown B 12-14 20 66,167

3 967593KVLola Vleeshouwers Kamiro K B 9-11 20 59,167

4 891410CRFemke van Rooij Conquista L2 12-14 28 55

B/12-14 en L1/15-18 en L2/12-14, proef 21/25/29 (3 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard/Pony Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 972722CWEmmelie Witte Charlie Brown B 12-14 21 67,5

2 917732SDLonneke Das Surprise L1 15-18 25 63,667

3 891410CRFemke van Rooij Conquista L2 12-14 29 54

M1/12-14 en M2/15-18 en Z1/15-18, proef 32/40/36 (2 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard/Pony Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 948326ASSophie Sassen Amalia's Pieter M1 12-14 32 68,167

2 913971IJ Veerle Jetten Ian van Strijthagen Z1 15-18 40 58,429

x 954742KEJuul Eijssen Koetsiershoeve Alicia M2 15-18 36 NG

M2/15-18 en Z1/15-18 en Z2/12-14, proef 91/41/37 (2 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard/Pony Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 915278BWSarah Willemsen Baumann's Dior Z2 12-14 91 64,744

2 913971IJ Veerle Jetten Ian van Strijthagen Z1 15-18 41 56,143

x 954742KEJuul Eijssen Koetsiershoeve Alicia M2 15-18 37 NG



UITSLAG 20-04-2023 16:19:58

16 april paarden

Datum: 16-04-2023

Aanvang: 09:30

Jury bij C: Leijte, A.

B/P, proef 20 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 960542NAChantalle Akkerman Nicky Van Vicky B P 20 65,5

2 953781LF Anouk Fransen Lollipop B P 20 62,333

3 969684IB Anouk Boeijen Ides B P 20 62

4 975014NSAnne Van Schijndel Nadal B P 20 58,333

B/P, proef 21 (3 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 953781LF Anouk Fransen Lollipop B P 21 60,667

2 969684IB Anouk Boeijen Ides B P 21 59,833

3 975014NSAnne Van Schijndel Nadal B P 21 59,667

L1/P en L2/P, proef 28/24 (6 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 896723JB Anne-myrthe Bunt Janis Joplin L2 P 28 66,5

2 975565ID Claudia Dorpmans Ike-Mann L2 P 28 64

3 917313DGCharlotte Lap - Gubbels Donna de Niro L1 P 24 63,833

4 877315HMSija Mooren Halona utopia L1 P 24 62,333

5 899595LMDanique Mollen Lytho Snow L1 P 24 61,167

6 938218NDSanne Dassen Norteño SB II L1 P 24 60,333

x 950161NDMaria Anna Digman Nashville L2 P 28 NG

L1/P en L2/P, proef 25/29 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 917313DGCharlotte Lap - GubbelsDonna de Niro L1 P 25 63,667

2 938218NDSanne Dassen Norteño SB II L1 P 25 63

3 899595LMDanique Mollen Lytho Snow L1 P 25 59

4 877315HMSija Mooren Halona utopia L1 P 25 58,833

x 950161NDMaria Anna Digman Nashville L2 P 29 NG

M1/P en M2/P, proef 32 (9 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 955906FS Johnny Stassen Fiscus M1 P 32 68,667



2 947912NWMichelle Westerdijk Nola Mara M1 P 32 68,167

3 928020LV Rianne Verdellen Lalique Noire C M1 P 32 65,167

4 967847EHFrederieke Hendriks Euforia M1 P 32 64,667

5 870965AT Wendy Könings - TholenAlondrin M1 P 32 62,5

6 944298CKHilde Knol Chance M1 P 32 61,5

7 816831EMEva Muijres Everton M1 P 32 60,167

8 880111FV Veerle van der Ven Fabuloso HC M1 P 32 59,167

9 951421BMNina Meuwissen Beau M1 P 32 57,833

M1/P en M2/P, proef 33 (5 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 955906FS Johnny Stassen Fiscus M1 P 33 70,333

2 816831EMEva Muijres Everton M1 P 33 68,667

3 947912NWMichelle Westerdijk Nola Mara M1 P 33 67,167

4 870965AT Wendy Könings - TholenAlondrin M1 P 33 62

5 951421BMNina Meuwissen Beau M1 P 33 60

UITSLAG 20-04-2023 16:20:43

zondag jury 2

Datum: 16-04-2023

Aanvang: 13:50

Jury bij C: Stoub, A.M.

M2/P en Z1/P, proef 36/40 (5 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 905796LV Aniek De Vlieger Lexington M2 P 36 72,5

2 916633FL Danique Van Leeuwen Filola Z1 P 40 67,714

3 872010KWKarin Wetzelaer Kayell M2 P 36 63,833

4 908931LE Milou Van Engeland Springfield's Loreine-O Z1 P 40 63,286

x 973063RKPepper Knapen Ronny 267 Z1 P 40 NG

927275JC (HC) Sophie Kuijken (HC)Jewel Z1 P 40 HC

M2/P en Z1/P, proef 41/37 (4 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 916633FL Danique Van Leeuwen Filola Z1 P 41 66,286

2 908931LE Milou Van Engeland Springfield's Loreine-O Z1 P 41 64,714

3 872010KWKarin Wetzelaer Kayell M2 P 37 64

x 973063RKPepper Knapen Ronny 267 Z1 P 41 NG

927275JC (HC) Sophie Kuijken (HC)Jewel Z1 P 41 HC

Z2/P en ZZL/P, proef 48/44 (7 combinaties)



Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 908767IB Sam Bongers Izurusa ZZL P 48 64,857

2 776475UOSoumaya Oueslati Ulani Z2 P 44 64,286

3 885508JP Anne Pouwels Jarona H Z2 P 44 62,714

4 714310AT Zena Teppers Aramis alias Santana ZZL P 48 61,143

5 811839HBJojanneke Van Belle Hinde Z2 P 44 55,286

x 977528JB (HC) Remy Bastings (HC)nieuwe startpas ZZL P 48 HC

963960KL (HC) Kim de Nies - Louman (HC)Koraline Z2 P 44 HC

Z2/P en ZZL/P, proef 49/45 (2 combinaties)

Rang Comb.nr. Ruiter Paard Kl. Cat. P.nr. prc. xq3

1 714310ATZena Teppers Aramis alias Santana ZZL P 49 59,571

x 776475UOSoumaya Oueslati Ulani Z2 P 45 NG

977528JB (HC) Remy Bastings (HC)nieuwe startpas ZZL P 49 HC


